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AWP PRORATED
MEMBERSHIP FEEES

AWP membership fees are prorated based on
the month in which you join/renew.

Membership Level
Individual Membership is for businesses run
by one person.

Group Membership is typically designated for
larger companies such as caterers, hotels, and
venues. If your company employs two or
more people that will actively engage as AWP
members, you qualify for the Group
Membership rate.

Refund Policy
Due to the nature of the services provided,
AWP annual membership fees are non-
refundable. Because of this, we ask that you
make a very calculated and conscious
decision to join prior to registering and
submitting payment.

MONTH

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

INDIVIDUAL
MEMBERSHIP FEE

$150.00
$137.50
$125.00
$112.50
$100.00
$87.50
$75.00
$62.50
$50.00

$37.50

Last Updated October 31, 2022

GROUP

MEMBERSHIP FEE

$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$190.00
$170.00
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00
$90.00

$70.00

Membership Drive: $100 Membership Drive: $150

Membership Drive: $100 Membership Drive: $150



