

AWP PRORATED MEMBERSHIP FEEES

AWP membership fees are prorated based on the month in which you join/renew.

* This fee does <u>not</u> include a \$25 application fee.

Membership Level

Individual Membership is for businesses run by one person.

Group Membership is typically designated for larger companies such as caterers, hotels, and venues. If your company employs two or more people that will actively engage as AWP members, you qualify for the Group Membership rate.

Refund Policy

Due to the nature of the services provided, AWP annual membership fees are nonrefundable. Because of this, we ask that you make a very calculated and conscious decision to join prior to registering and submitting payment.

MONTH	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE*	GROUP MEMBERSHIP FEE*
January	\$150.00	\$250.00
February	\$137.50	\$230.00
March	\$125.00	\$210.00
April	\$112.50	\$190.00
Мау	\$100.00	\$170.00
June	\$87.50	\$150.00
July	\$75.00	\$130.00
August	\$62.50	\$110.00
September	\$50.00	\$90.00
October	\$37.50	\$70.00
November	Membership Drive: \$100	Membership Drive: \$150
December	Membership Drive: \$100	Membership Drive: \$150